
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump M65
Judge: 

Klemens Grißmer GER Daegu, KOR 24.03.17WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 5.48

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  26.03.23  08:15:00

End: 26.03.23  09:51:00

1 2831 Wiesław MUSIAŁ M65  5.16     Poland

2 2584 Marek GRZYB M65  5.11  SB   Poland

3 1609 Antal IGNÁTH M65  4.74     Hungary

4 3697 Michael COCKE M65  4.69  SB   Sweden

5 825 Detlef DÖPPING M65  4.63     Germany

6 4126 Joe SMITH M65  4.42     United States of America

7 1945 Bruno GROSSO M65  4.39     Italy

8 3533 Salvador MARANGES M65  4.36  SB   Spain

9 3679 Bengt AIKDAHL M65  4.24     Sweden

10 418 Jiri URBAN M65  4.21     Czech Republic

11 1490 Trevor WADE M65  4.19  SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

12 2589 Tadeusz GULBICKI M65  4.19     Poland

13 1161 Andreas VIEWEG M65  4.08     Germany

14 42 Francisco Ezio CATELLANI M65  3.97     Argentina

15 1069 Thomas REINBECK M65  3.96     Germany

16 80 Wayne MARRIOTT M65  3.81     Australia

17 507 Kari HURMERINTA M65  3.73  SB   Finland

18 1551 Rick Wing Kay CHAN M65  3.50     Hong Kong, China

19 2174 Juris LEBEDOKS M65  2.43     Latvia

2622 Leszek JAWORSKI M65 DNS     Poland
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I II III IV V VI

5.04 3.56 3.00 5.16 4.92 5.06Wiesław MUSIAŁ

x 5.05 5.11 4.83 4.99 4.93Marek GRZYB

4.39 x 4.43 x x 4.74Antal IGNÁTH

x 4.56 x 4.69 x xMichael COCKE

4.59 4.09 4.45 x 4.63 4.50Detlef DÖPPING

4.37 4.35 4.42 x 4.39 xJoe SMITH

4.39 3.95 3.95 4.12 x 2.47Bruno GROSSO

4.13 4.24 4.26 4.32 4.36 4.12Salvador MARANGES

4.24 x 4.04Bengt AIKDAHL

3.96 4.21 4.16Jiri URBAN

4.14 4.19 xTrevor WADE

4.19 3.47 4.00Tadeusz GULBICKI

3.82 3.83 4.08Andreas VIEWEG

3.97 3.84 3.87Francisco Ezio CATELLANI

3.96 3.80 3.66Thomas REINBECK

3.80 3.81 3.77Wayne MARRIOTT

3.73 3.50 xKari HURMERINTA

3.50 3.03 xRick Wing Kay CHAN

x 2.43 rJuris LEBEDOKS

Leszek JAWORSKI

Page 2 of 3

TORUŃ 2023 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 26.03.23 14:00:45



  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M65
1 Final Wiesław MUSIAŁ Poland  5.161     

2 Final Marek GRZYB Poland  5.112  SB   

3 Final Antal IGNÁTH Hungary  4.743     

4 Final Michael COCKE Sweden  4.694  SB   

5 Final Detlef DÖPPING Germany  4.635     

6 Final Joe SMITH United States of America  4.426     

7 Final Bruno GROSSO Italy  4.397     

8 Final Salvador MARANGES Spain  4.368  SB   

9 Final Bengt AIKDAHL Sweden  4.249     

10 Final Jiri URBAN Czech Republic  4.2110     

11 Final Tadeusz GULBICKI Poland  4.1912     

12 Final Trevor WADE Great Britain and Northern Ireland  4.1911  SB   

13 Final Andreas VIEWEG Germany  4.0813     

14 Final Francisco Ezio CATELLANI Argentina  3.9714     

15 Final Thomas REINBECK Germany  3.9615     

16 Final Wayne MARRIOTT Australia  3.8116     

17 Final Kari HURMERINTA Finland  3.7317  SB   

18 Final Rick Wing Kay CHAN Hong Kong, China  3.5018     

19 Final Juris LEBEDOKS Latvia  2.4319     

Final Leszek JAWORSKI Poland DNSDNS     
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